Morrissey’s Blonde
Plume Bitter

Sharps - Doombar
Joules Pale Ale
Titanic Plum Porter

Marstons Pedigree
Bass
Purity — Mad Goose

Jaipur

Weston Old Rosie

Light-Dark A-E

4.2%

3.8%

4.0%
4.1%
4.9%
4.5%

4.4%

4.2%

5.9%

7.3%

@)
%wwmmownmlb
‘1

£3.40

£3.40

£3.50

£3.50

£3.60

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.70

£4.50



