	Light-Dark A-l	<u> </u>	
Morrissey's Blonde	4.2%	A	£3.40
Plume Bitter	3.8%	C	£3.40
Sharps - Doombar	4.0%	C	£3.50
Joules Pale Ale	4.1%	В	£3.50
Titanic Plum Porter	4.9%	D	£3.60
Marstons Pedigree	4.5%	C	£3.50
Bass	4.4%	C	£3.50
Purity – Mad Goose	4.2%	В	£3.50
Jaipur	5.9%	В	£3.70
Weston Old Rosie	7.3%	Cider	£4.50